
 

BARTonline Academic Calendar 

Spring Session 1 (9 Weeks) 2017  

Session/Classes Begin 9 Jan Mon 

Last Day to ADD  10 Jan Tue 

Last Day to Drop with a 100% REFUND 15 Jan Sun 

Last Day to Drop with a Grade of “W” 5 Mar Sun 

Session/Classes End 12 Mar Sun 

      

Spring Session 2 (17 Weeks) 2017   

Session/Classes Begin 16 Jan Mon 

Last Day to ADD 17 Jan Tue 

Last Day to Drop with a 100% REFUND 22 Jan Sun 

Last Day to Drop with a Grade of “W” 7 May Sun 

Session/Classes End 14 May Sun 

      

Spring Session 3 (9 Weeks) 2017   

Session/Classes Begin 13 Mar Mon 

Last Day to ADD 14 Mar Tue 

Last Day to Drop with a 100% REFUND 19 Mar Sun 

Last Day to Drop with a Grade of “W” 7 May Sun 

Session/Classes End 14 May Sun 
 
 


